ROUTINE FOR THE HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION - 2022

Date Day VI VIl VIII IX X XII (H) XII (S)

10.06.2022 Friday Maths Eng. Lang Comp. Appl. Maths Biology Eng. Lit Eng. Lit
13062022 | Monday 2™ Lang Hist. /Civics | Maths Biology g:ﬁfggy ¥ H.Sc./Maths | H.Sc./Maths

14.06.2022 Tuesday Eng. Lang 3" Lang Chemistry Eng. Lang Physics

15.06.2022 Wednesday | History Physics Eng. Lit History /Civics | 2™ Lang Eco/Geog. Chemistry

16.06.2022 Thursday Eng. Lit. Comp. Appl. 3" Language Chemistry Eng. Lit

17.06.2022 Friday Geography ' 2" Lang Biology Optionals Chemistry | Eng. Lang Eng. Lang

20.06.2022 Monday Physics Biology Physics Geography Maths Psy. /P. Sc. Biology

21.06.2022 Tuesday 3" Lang Chemistry g:\siggy il Eng. Lit Optionals

23.06.2022 Thursday Comp. Appl. Maths Geography 2™ Lang Geography Hist./Socio Physics

24.06.2022 Friday Biology Geography Eng. Lang Physics Eng. Lang

27.06.2022 Monday Chemistry Eng. Lit. 2" Language

¢

que-w-ﬁ/c\




